Parma MSI  14  Lake Erie Admirals  4             June 10, 2001 at Baldwin-Wallace College          

1:00 p.m






    
 Sunny- 79 degrees

Lake Erie Admirals  
   
ab
r
h
bi
bb
so
avg

Deshon lf       


4
1
1
0
0
0
.250

Emde ss        


2
0
0
0
0
1
.000

Holick dh    


1
0
0
1
0
0
.000

French 3b  


2
1
0
0
0
0
.000

Martin 1b      


2
0
1
0
1
0
.500

King 2b   


2
0
1
0
0
0
.500


Smith 2b

1
1
1
0
0
0
1.000

Birlinski c               

1
0
0
0
2
0 
.000


Turcan c


1
0
0
0
0
0
.000

Dimeo rf       


3
0
1
1
0
1
.333

Harter cf  
         

2
1
2
0
1
0
1.000

Totals



21 
4 
7 
2 
2
2 
.333

 Parma MSI                  
ab
r
h
bi
bb
so
avg

VanGuilder lf   


3
2
2
0
1
0
.286


McKinnon lf

0
1
0
0
1
0
.500


Schoendienst ss


3
3
2
1
2
0
.667

Saylor 2b 


4
2
3
4
0
1
.533

I. Victor cf


3
1
0
1
1
0
.400

Gorham 1b    


3
1
1
1
1
0
.385

Waters rf    


2
1
0
1
0
1
.250

Less dh      


3
0
1
1
0
1
.429

Begley c       


1
2
1
2
3
0
.375

D. Victor 3b 


4
1
1
0
0
0
.333

Totals



26
14
11
11
9
3 
.379

Lake Erie Admirals            
100
021
  
-
 4           7 
2          
  


Parma MSI                     

442
103
   
-
14         11   
1

E- D. Victor (4), Smith, French.  LOB- Lake Erie Admirals 5, Parma MSI 10.  2B- Saylor (1), Martin, Dimeo.  RBI- Saylor 4 (9), I.Victor (6), Gorham (6), Waters (4), Less (3), Begley 2 (4), Schoendienst (1), Holick, Dimeo.  SB- VanGuilder (3), French, Schoendienst (1).  SAC-  Emde.  SF-  Waters (1), Saylor (1), Birlinski.  HBP-  French by Anderson, Waters (1) by Merritt, Less (1) by Merritt, Holick by Anderson.  HDP-  Birlinski, French, Deshon.  DP-  MSI (3).

Lake Erie Admirals  ip
h
r
er
bb
so
era
tp
k

Merritt   L        

5  
9
11
10
7
3           14.00
n/a
n/a

Muesel  


1  
2
3
1
2
0            7.00
n/a
n/a

Parma MSI       
ip
h
r
er
bb
so
era
tp
k 
Anderson  W  

6   
7 
4 
3
2
2          
4.45   
89 
53 

W- Anderson 2-0.  L- Merritt.  WP- Merritt, Muesel.  Balk-  Merritt.  UMPIRES- Kennedy (hp) and O’Malley (b).  T:  2:11.  A- 79.   

